Regulatory Story

Company	Blavod Wines & Spirits plc
TIDM	BES
Headline	Director/PDMR Shareholding
Released	16:38 22-Jul-2011
Number	HUG1533018

Blavod Wines and Spirits plc ('the Company')

22 July 2011

Director/PDMR Shareholding

The Company was today notified that Richard Ambler, Managing Director, purchased 147,058 ordinary shares of 1p each in the capital of the Company ('Ordinary Shares') at a price of 1.70p pence per share.

Mr Ambler is now interested in 1,887,171 Ordinary Shares, representing 2.15% per cent of the issued share capital.

For further information, please contact:

Blavod Wines and Spirits plc

Richard Ambler 0207 352 2096

Brewin Dolphin (Nominated Adviser) Neil Baldwin/Luke Boyce 0845 213 4726

This announcement is distributed by Thomson Reuters on behalf of Thomson Reuters clients.

The owner of this announcement warrants that:

(i) the releases contained herein are protected by copyright and other applicable laws; and

(ii) they are solely responsible for the content, accuracy and originality of the information contained therein.

Source: Blavod Wines & Spirits plc via Thomson Reuters ONE ${\rm HUG\#1533018}$

<u>Close</u>

London Stock Exchange plc is not responsible for and does not check content on this Website. Website users are responsible for checking content. Any news item (including any prospectus) which is addressed solely to the persons and countries specified therein should not be relied upon other than by such persons and/or outside the specified countries. <u>Terms and conditions</u>, including restrictions on use and distribution apply. ©2009 London Stock Exchange plc. All rights reserved